ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
DON-JO MFG., INC.
P.O. Box 929
Sterling, MA 01564
PHONE: 978.422.3377
FAX: 978.422.3467
WATS: 800.628.8389
WATS FAX: 800.278.8202

DIMENSIONS
Steel
HOW TO ORDER:
Part # x Size, i.e.: PSA-5 3/4
534-MWA 5 3/4"
834-ADJ Adjust 5 3/4" to 8 3/4"
MWAP Anchor Plug
MWA-1 Wire Anchor
SHELF PACK: (534-MWA, 834-ADJ): 50 Box Pack
(MWAP): 100 Box Pack
(MWA-1): 520 Box Pack
FEATURES: (MWAP): Designed to fill the holes created when
using 534-MWA
FINISH: Raw Steel
(MWAP): Black
NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
534-MWA
834-ADJ
METAL-WOOD STUD COMBO ANCHOR
Steel
     info@don-jo.com • 1.800.628.8389 • 1.800.278.8202 fax
© Don-Jo Mfg. 2015 7h
SPREADER BARS
SPB-30 3/4" x 3/4" 36" 16
SPB-60 3/4" x 3/4" 72" 16
SPB-80 3/4" x 3/4" 96" 16
CSPB-30 3/4" x 3/4" x 3/4" 36" 16
CSPB-50 3/4" x 3/4" x 3/4" 60" 16
CSPB-80 3/4" x 3/4" x 3/4" 96" 16
3/4
3/4
SPB-30
SPB-60
SPB-80
CSPB-30
CSPB-50
CSPB-80
SHELF PACK: 50
FINISH: Raw Steel
MATERIALGAUGENUMBER SIZE LENGTH
Steel
MWAP
MWA-1
info@don-jo.com • 1.800.628.8389 • 1.800.278.8202 fax
8h © Don-Jo Mfg. 2015
Steel
CR-060
16 (.060) Gauge
Closer Reinforcement
CR-275
Closer
Reinforcement
CR-125
10 (.125) Gauge
Closer Reinforcement
REINFORCEMENT PLATES
TEMPORARY LOCKS
CR-060 12" x 1 3/4" 16
CR-125 12" x 1 3/4" 10
CR-275 14" x 4 1/8" 12
CR-300 14" x 4 1/8" 12
R .063
.710
.975
1.950
1.750
R .125
CR-300
For use with